
CCGA - CANBY  1.9.16

1 Rachael Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.144 $90.00
2 Amanda Marriot-2 Little Klickitat Cat 15.506
3 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.627

1 Rachael Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.144 $90.00
2 Amanda Marriot-2 Little Klickitat Cat 15.506
3 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.592

1 Ellie Arndt What's A WhoDat (Willow) 15.744 $60.00
2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.639
3 Steffani Hoffrichter Se Mo Mite 17.129

1 Steffani Hoffrichter Se Mo Mite 15.398 $60.00
2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.563
3 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.647

1 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 15.913 $45.00
2 Amy Smith-1 Fannie 17.387

 Kelsey Koehnke Cresent Cashmere NT

1 Kelsie Banzer Lacy 15.545 $45.00
2 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 15.913 $30.00
3 Josie Dockery Faith 16.346
4 Amy Smith-1 Fannie 18.043
5 Kelsey Koehnke Cresent Cashmere NT

1 Trista Ayers Blantons Poco Drift 16.055 $60.00
2 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 16.163 $36.00
3 Alex Shrock Bet on Biankus 16.933 $24.00
4 Lauren Cassidy Reckless Plan 17
5 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 17.061
6 Bridgett Campbell Sheza Skippin Easy 17.741
7 Diana Cubic Ryder 20.063
8 Chris Busche Jewel 26.505

1 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 15.669 $45.00
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2 Trista Ayers Blantons Poco Drift 16.055 $30.00
3 Chris Busche Jewel 16.199
4 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 16.834
5 Bridgett Campbell Sheza Skippin Easy 17.316

1D
1 Kenna West SF Frenchman's Belle 15.106 $88.00
2 Rachael Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.419 $79.00
3 Amanda Marriot-3 Jimokas Bug 15.423 $67.00
4 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.444 $59.00
5 Amanda Marriot-2 Little Klickitat Cat 15.506
6 Makayla Johnson Spookin Starlight 15.52
7 Amy Smith-2 Devil Dog Road (Marty) 15.538

2D
1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.627 $79.00
2 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.673 $71.00
3 Ellie Arndt What's A WhoDat (Willow) 15.744 $61.00
4 Sally Johnston Bogie Cheyenne Cat 15.818 $53.00
5 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 15.831
6 Peggy LaVaque Princess 15.899
7 Jayden Loomis Dub 15.995
8 Trista Ayers Blantons Poco Drift 16.055
9 Jade Ballstaedt Dolly Dee Cash 16.057

10 Marci Djoseland Bernie Black Burn Chex 91 16.072
3D

1 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 16.163 $67.00
2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 16.175 $61.00
3 Patsy Hayes LMP Vasquero Ike 16.262 $52.00
4 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.264 $45.00
5 Sally Erickson Nifty 16.284
6 Kathleen Shelton Chicks Keep Calling 16.369
7 Kathy Miller-1 Shugar Smacked (Fiddle) 16.396
8 Angela Steveson LJ 16.42
9 Kelsey Koehnke Cresent Cashmere 16.423

10 Ashley Lawrence AMD Poco's Dutchess 16.469
4D

1 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.639 $59.00
2 Charley Indermuhle Harley 16.741 $53.00
3 Brenda Bennett Wizard's Smokin Gold 16.764 $45.00
4 Steffani Hoffrichter Se Mo Mite 17.129 $39.00
5 Alex Shrock Bet on Biankus 17.233
6 Amy Smith-1 Fannie 17.387
7 Kassidee Bates Leos Moonlight Bar 17.669
8 Bridgett Campbell Sheza Skippin Easy 17.741

 Amanda Marriot-1 Jimi NT
 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up NT

4D AM



 Diana Cubic Ryder NT
 Kayla Hemmert Imagunsmokenhickory NT

1D
1 Kenna West SF Frenchman's Belle 15.106 $90.00
2 Kayla Hemmert Imagunsmokenhickory 15.128 $71.00
3 Makayla Johnson Spookin Starlight 15.29 $48.00
4 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 15.368
5 Steffani Hoffrichter Se Mo Mite 15.398
6 Rachael Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.419
7 Amanda Marriot-3 Jimokas Bug 15.423
8 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.444
9 Amanda Marriot-2 Little Klickitat Cat 15.506

10 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.592
2D

1 Jade Ballstaedt Dolly Dee Cash 15.83 $81.00
2 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 15.831 $64.00
3 Patsy Hayes LMP Vasquero Ike 15.878 $43.00
4 Trista Ayers Blantons Poco Drift 16.055
5 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 16.061

3D
1 Sally Erickson Nifty 16.284 $69.00
2 Josie Dockery Faith 16.346 $55.00
3 Kathy Miller-1 Shugar Smacked (Fiddle) 16.396 $37.00
4 Kelsey Koehnke Cresent Cashmere 16.423
5 Angela Steveson LJ 16.604

4D
1 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.647 $60.00
2 Ashley Lawrence AMD Poco's Dutchess 16.724 $48.00
3 Bridgett Campbell Sheza Skippin Easy 17.316 $32.00
4 Brenda Bennett Wizard's Smokin Gold 17.337
5 Maddie Dunn Biscuit 17.536
6 Amy Smith-1 Fannie 18.043

 Kassidee Bates Leos Moonlight Bar NT
 Amanda Marriot-1 Jimi NT

4D PM
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